

DWSRF #6757 - Patton Water Treatment Plant & Shabokin Water Treatment Plant
 Massachusetts Development Finance Agency
 Filed Sub-Bids: May 5, 2021 at 11:00 AM

Contractor Name	Bid Amount	Restrictions
Sub-Bid Category: Masonry		
Cenedella Masonry Inc. 177 Central Street, 2 nd Floor Milford, MA 01757	\$784,962.00	None
Costa Brothers Masonry 2 Lambeth Park Drive Fairhaven, MA 02719	\$908,000.00	None
Lighthouse Masonry, Inc. 150 John Vertente Blvd. New Bedford, MA 02745	\$930,000.00	None
Empire Masonry Corp. 231 Norfolk Street Walpole, MA 02081	\$940,000.00	None
Fernandes Masonry Inc. 1031 Phillips Road New Bedford, MA 02745	\$1,054,000.00	None
Marmelo Bros Construction 13 Ventura Drive Dartmouth, MA 02747	\$1,064,000.00	None
Sub-Bid Category: Miscellaneous and Ornamental Iron		
Waterline Industries Corp. 7 London Lane Seabrook, NH 03874	\$277,677.00	May be used by Waterline Industries only
SMJ Metal Co., Inc. 36 Smith Street Northampton, MA 01060	\$494,200.00	None
L&L Contracting, Inc. (a) 25 Hayward Street Braintree, MA 02184	\$510,800.00	None
Quinn Bros of Essex, Inc. 239 Western Avenue Essex, MA 0Cened1929	\$629,000.00	May be used by any general bidder except Seaver Construction Inc. and GTC Construction Management

(a) Contractor is certified as a Women-owned Business Enterprise (WBE).

(b) Contractor is certified as a Minority-owned Business Enterprise (MBE).

DWSRF #6757 - Patton Water Treatment Plant & Shabokin Water Treatment Plant
 Massachusetts Development Finance Agency
 Filed Sub-Bids: May 5, 2021 at 11:00 AM

Contractor Name	Bid Amount	Restrictions
Sub-Bid Category: Waterproofing		
Superior Caulking & Waterproofing Co., Inc. 1154 Park Street Palmer, MA 01069	\$120,600.00	None
P.J. Spillane Co., Inc. (a) 97 Tileston Street Everett, MA 02149	\$149,000.00	None
Chapman Waterproofing Co. 620 South Street, Unit E Holbrook, MA 02343	\$164,360.00	None
Folan Waterproofing & Construction Co., Inc. (a) 795 Washington Street South Easton, MA 02375	\$182,460.00	None
The Waterproofing Company LLC. 25 Chesterton Street Boston, MA 02119	\$189,900.00	None
Sub-Bid Category: Roofing and Flashing		
Waterline Industries Corp. 7 London Lane Seabrook, NH 03874	\$127,377.00	May be used by Waterline Industries only
Capeway Roofing Systems, Inc. 644 Sanford Road Westport, MA 02790	\$238,200.00	None
Rockwell Roofing Inc. 44 Pond Street Leominster, MA 01453	\$308,000.00	May be used by any general bidder except Greenwood Industries and Seaver Construction
Stanley Roofing Company, Inc. 42 Mitchell Road Ipswich, MA 01938	\$341,000.00	None
Sub-Bid Category: Glass and Glazing		
Aluminum & Glass Concepts, Inc. 210 Andover Street, Unit 25 Wilmington, MA 01887	\$98,790.00	None
Kapiloff's Glass, Inc. 14 Federico Drive Pittsfield, MA 01201	\$121,300.00	None

- (a) Contractor is certified as a Women-owned Business Enterprise (WBE).
 (b) Contractor is certified as a Minority-owned Business Enterprise (MBE).

DWSRF #6757 - Patton Water Treatment Plant & Shabokin Water Treatment Plant
 Massachusetts Development Finance Agency
 Filed Sub-Bids: May 5, 2021 at 11:00 AM

Contractor Name	Bid Amount	Restrictions
Sub-Bid Category: Painting		
John W. Egan Co., Inc. 3 Border Street West Newton, MA 02465	\$235,800.00	None
SOEP Painting Corp. 16 Ballard Road Lawrence, MA 01843	\$248,800.00	None
Keltic Painting LLC 189 Hill Road Thompson, CT 06277	\$314,470.00	None
Dandis Contracting Inc. (a) 1020 Turnpike Street, #12 Canton, MA 02021	\$377,600.00	None
R.J. Forbes Painting Contractor Inc. 228 O'Neil Boulevard Attleboro, MA 02703	\$477,000.00	None
Sub-Bid Category: Fire Protection¹		
Yankee Sprinkler Co. 612 Plymouth Street East Bridgewater, MA 02333	\$619,400.00	None
Carlyle Engineering 132 Brookside Ave Boston, MA 02130	\$862,700.00	None
<i>1: Xcel Fire Protection Inc. submitted a Filed-Sub Bid; however they were not pre-qualified and therefore not eligible to be used on this project.</i>		
Sub-Bid Category: Plumbing		
Waterline Industries Corp. 7 London Lane Seabrook, NH 03874	\$397,677.00	May be used by Waterline Industries only
Robert W. Irvine & Sons Inc. 147 Blossom Street Lynn, MA 01902	\$398,000.00	None
Araujo Bros Plumbing & Heating, Inc. P.O. Box 50225 New Bedford, MA 02745	\$475,000.00	May be used by any general bidder except Waterline Industries

(a) Contractor is certified as a Women-owned Business Enterprise (WBE).

(b) Contractor is certified as a Minority-owned Business Enterprise (MBE).

DWSRF #6757 - Patton Water Treatment Plant & Shabokin Water Treatment Plant
 Massachusetts Development Finance Agency
 Filed Sub-Bids: May 5, 2021 at 11:00 AM

Contractor Name	Bid Amount	Restrictions
Sub-Bid Category: HVAC		
Waterline Industries Corp. 7 London Lane Seabrook, NH 03874	\$1,087,777.00	May be used by Waterline Industries only
Thomas E. Snowden, Inc. 189 Central Street Saugus, MA 01906	\$1,400,000.00	None
CAM HVAC & Construction Inc. 116 Lydia Ann Road Smithfield, RI 02917	\$1,417,000.00	May be used by any general bidder except City Enterprise, Inc.
Apex Corporation 56 Charles Street Abington, MA 02351	\$1,453,000.00	None
Sub-Bid Category: Electrical		
Waterline Industries Corp. 7 London Lane Seabrook, NH 03874	\$2,467,677.00	May be used by Waterline Industries only
Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc. 116 Hopping Brook Road Holliston, MA 01746	\$3,000,000.00	None
Ewing Electrical Co., Inc. 3 North Road P.O. Box 370 Deerfield, NH 03037	\$4,815,192.00	None

- (a) Contractor is certified as a Women-owned Business Enterprise (WBE).
 (b) Contractor is certified as a Minority-owned Business Enterprise (MBE).